Lions District Officer Contact List
Lions District 5 NW

District Officers

LYNN HELMS

2440 HIGH COUNTRY DRIVE
MANDAN,ND 58554

UNITED STATES

Lynn D. Grabow

14171 Parker Ranch Rd.
Bismarck,ND 58503
UNITED STATES
Karen L. Dasilva

200 Oakfield Drive
Bismarck,ND 58503
UNITED STATES

Mr Jacob L Thrailkill
223 9th Street SE
Minot,ND 58701
UNITED STATES

Mrs. Tammie L Sauber
5489 133rd Avenue NW
Williston,ND 58801
UNITED STATES
Devin D. Melvie

412 Munich Dr.
Bismarck,ND 58504
UNITED STATES

District Governor

Home 1701 667-2950

Business 1 701 328-8020

Cell 701 2202901
lazysbrh@gmail.com

Immediate Past District Governor
Cell 701 629-0029

lynn.grabow57@gmail.com

First Vice District Governor
Home 701 471 2204

Cell 701-471-2204
kdasilva@bis.midco.net
Second Vice District Governor
Cell 701 8334654

jacob.thrailkill@nm.com

Cabinet Secretary

Business 701 572 8713

Cell 620 16204823840
tammie.sauber@outlook.com
Cabinet Treasurer

Cell 701 2208455

devin.melvie@ampf.com
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Lions District Officer Contact List

District Chairpersons

Mr. Kevin Bean

209 Cheyenne Ave.
Bismarck,ND 58501
UNITED STATES

Mr. Kevin Bean

209 Cheyenne Ave.
Bismarck,ND 58501
UNITED STATES

Mr. Kevin Bean

209 Cheyenne Ave.
Bismarck,ND 58501
UNITED STATES
Mrs. Jeanette A. Bean
209 Cheyenne Ave.
Bismarck,ND 58501
UNITED STATES
Judy L Beaudry

1002 CANNON LANE
WASHBURN,ND 58577
UNITED STATES
Sherry M Fetch

406 4th Ave NW
Mandan,ND 58554
UNITED STATES
Dennis Friesz

801 23rd STREET SE
MANDAN,ND 58554 5084
UNITED STATES
Deanne Gierke

PO Box 445
BEULAH,ND 58523
UNITED STATES

Mitch Vance

339 East Calgary Ave
2

Bismarck,ND 58503
UNITED STATES
Mrs. Jeanette A. Bean
209 Cheyenne Ave.
Bismarck,ND 58501
UNITED STATES
Judy L Beaudry

1002 CANNON LANE
WASHBURN,ND 58577
UNITED STATES

District Information Technology Chairperson
Home 701 400 7275

Cell 701 527 7470
lionkevinbean@gmail.com

District Marketing Chairperson

Home 701 400 7275

Cell 701 527 7470
lionkevinbean@gmail.com

District Public Relations & Lions Information Chairperson
Home 701 400 7275

Cell 701 527 7470
lionkevinbean@gmail.com

District Hunger Chairperson

Home 701 400-7275

Cell 17014007275
jeanettebean2019@gmail.com

District Youth Camp and Exchange Chairperson
Home 701 462-3433

Cell 701 220-4410

jbeaudry@westriv.com

District Peace Poster Contest Chairperson
Home 701 426-3432

Cell 701 426-3432

joyfullion2@gmail.com

District Vision Chairperson

Business 701 751-2266

Cell 701 226-8569

dmfriesz@midco.net

District Leo Chairperson

Home 1701 873-5564

Business 1 701 873-5490

Cell 7018705490

Fax 1 888 834-1645
deegierke@yahoo.com

District Diabetes Chairperson

Cell 701 400-0369

mvance43@gmail.com

District GST Coordinator

Home 701 400-7275

Cell 17014007275
jeanettebean2019@gmail.com

District Global Extension Team Coordinator
Home 701 462-3433

Cell 701 220-4410

jbeaudry@westriv.com
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Lions District Officer Contact List

District Chairpersons

Sherry M Fetch

406 4th Ave NW
Mandan,ND 58554
UNITED STATES

Mark Koller

5647 110 Ave SW
NEW ENGLAND,ND 58647 9634
UNITED STATES

Mr. Scott J. Ressler
514 Cottonwood Loop
Bismarck,ND 58504
UNITED STATES

LCIF District Coordinator
Home 701 426-3432

Cell 701 426-3432
joyfullion2@gmail.com
District GLT Coordinator
Home 701 579-4742

Cell 701 290-0511
dgteammkoller@icloud.com
District GMT Coordinator
Cell 1 1 7019558693

sressler1954@gmail.com
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